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
- C: Walkout F: Pull Down Stair C: Shared Master Bath C Location-Master Bedroom
* . D: Finished '. . D: Whirlpool D: Location-Basement
Master Bedroom Bath (MBB): YIN E: Partially Finished G: Unfinished E: Separate Shower ocatl
F: Unfinished F: Handicap Shower :_f gzzattrl:)r;l-)z:;;lrulti Sided
G: Crawl G: Steam Shower G: Wood Buming
H: Cellar H: Double Sink i K
*Basement (BMT): I:l YIN I: English I: Bidet H: Wood Burning Stove
J: Sub-Basement I: A;tached Fireplace Doors/
*Basement Bathrooms (BB):D YIN K: Slab ). EIZ:::Z
L: Exterior Access K Gas Logs
M: Other L: Gas Starter
Other Features (FEA): N: None M: Heatilator Type System
A: Handicapped Access M: Dog Run/Invisible Fence N: Includes Accessories
B: Handicapped Equipped N: Horse Barn/Pole Barn O: Portable/Ventless
C: Deck O: Tennis Court(s) P: Decorative Only
D: Patio P: Boat Dock/Mooring Q: Foundation Only
E: Porch Screened Q: Pool Above Ground
F: Vaulted/Cathedral Ceiling R: Pool In-Ground
G: Skylight(s) S: Pool Indoors
H: Balcony T: Hot Tub
I: Porch U: Sauna/Steam Room
J: Gazebo V: Bar-Dry
K: Greenhouse W: Bar-Wet
L: Storage Shed X: Roof Deck
Size Level Flooring  Window Treatments (Y/N)

Living Room (LRS):
Dining Room (DRS):
Kitchen (KTS):

Family Room (FRS):
Master Bedroom (MBS):
2nd Bedroom (B2S):
3rd Bedroom (B3S):
4th Bedroom (B48S):
Addl Rm 1 Name (A1N):| | [ ]
Addl Rm 2 Name (A2N):| | | |
Addl Rm 3 Name (A3N):| | [ ]
LLL]

LIL]

B-Basement; W-Walkout Basement; L-Lower;

DRF: I:l DRW: D 1-Main Level; 2-2nd Level; 3-3rd Level; 4-4th Level;

A-Attic; N-Not Applicable
i | kR[] krwe[ ]

. . Flooring Choices:
FRF: |:| FRW'D C-Carpet; H-Hardwood; P-Parquet;

*MBL: MBE: D MBW: |:| V-Vinyl; T-Ceramic Tile; O-Other

*BZL:D B2F: |:| BZW:D "SEARCHABLE" Additional Room Name Choices:
BR5-5th Bedroom; BR6-6th Bedroom; BRK-Breakfast Room;

*B3L:D B3F: D B3W:D DEN-Den; EAS-Eating Area; ENP-Enclosed Porch;

FOY-Foyer; GRT-Great Room; LDY-Laundry; LOF-Loft;
BA4F: I:l B4W: |:|

*LRL:|:| LRF:D LRW:|:| Level Choices:

OFF-Office; REC-Recreation Room; SCP-Screened Porch;
SUN-Sunroom; TAN-Tandem Room; UTIL-Utility Room;
*A1L: A1F: A1W: OTH-Other

*A2L:|:| A2F:|:| A2W:|:|
A3F:|:| A3W:|:|

*Ad4L: A4F: I:l A4W: |:|

asi:[ | ase:[ ] Asw:[ ]

o e e e
é

e o
BEE

Addl Rm 4 Name (A4N):
Addl Rm 5 Name (A5N):

Dining Room (DIN): Kitchen Type (KIT): Appliances (APP): Other Rooms (OTR):
A: Separate A: Eating Area-Breakfast Bar A: Oven-Double A: 1st Floor Bedroom H: Great Room O: Porch - Screened
B: Combined w/Living Room B: Eating Area-Table Space B: Oven/Range B: Darkroom I: In-Law Arrangement  P: Recreation
C: Combined w/Family Room C: Galley C: Microwave C: Den/Office/Study J: Kitchen Second Q: Sitting Room
D: L Shaped D: Island D: Dishwasher D: Enclosed Balcony  K: Library R: Sunroom/Florida Room
E: Pantry-Butler E: Dishwasher-Portable E: Exercise Room L: Loft T: Utility/Laundry - 1st Floor
F: Pantry-Closet F: Refrigerator F: Family Room M: Maid's Room U: Utility/Laundry - 2nd Floor
G: Pantry-Walk-in G: Refrigerator-Bar G: Gallery/Foyer N: Porch - Enclosed V: Workshop
H: Freezer
I: Washer
J: Dryer
K: Disposal
L: Compactor-Trash
M: Grill-Indoor

N: Grill-Outdoor
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MLSNI LISTING FORM - Property Type 1/ Detached Single Family (DE) Page 4 of 4
| (*) INDICATES REQUIRED FIELD DO NOT ABBREVIATE

TAX/ASSESSMENTS
*Tax Year (TXY): D:l:[l *Taxes (TAX):| | | | | | | | |($) Tax Exemptions (TXC): D]:l:'_g“t’;gff’x_"ﬁgﬁse”“’r
*Special Assessments &/or Special Service Area (SAS): |:| YINIU

*Assessment/Association Dues $ (ASM): D:l:l:l:lzgzoﬂzt Fully Assessed * Assessment Includes (MALI):
] i . A: Heat L: TV/Cable
* . A-Annual; M-Monthly; Q-Quarterly; A I
Frequency (FREQ)- Dv.v°|untarv: N-Not Applicable (B:: C\;;g:ndmonmg m E:::C'i—:u::c”mes
D: Electric 0: Pool
E: Gas P: Exterior Maintenance
F: Parking Q: Lawn Care
G: Tax R: Scavenger
H: Common Insurance S: Snow Removal
I: Security T: Lake Rights
J: Security System U: Other
K: Doorman V: None

OFFICE/SALES INFORMATION
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